New technology yields
advantages, in situ and
down the line
Hach's new Filtrax™ sample
pre-treatment system is specially
designed for efficient wastewater
analysis. It extracts sample directly from
the activated sludge aeration basin or

mounting
Control Unit
How to Order
The Filtrax Sample Filtration System is
shipped with module holder, control unit,
sample delivery hose, two (2) Filter
Modules, Installation Kit, Maintenance
Schedule, six (6) Pump Hose Sets, six (6)
Air Filter Elements and a manual.
Call Hach today to order the Filtrax
Sample Filtration System for your
application.
Catalog # Filtrax System
Model
57389-00 Filtrax system, 2 m unheated
sample delivery hose, 115 VAC
57390-00 Filtrax system, 10 m heated
sample delivery hose, 115 VAC
57391-00 Filtrax system, 20 m heated
sample delivery hose, 115 VAC
57389-01 Filtrax system, 2 m unheated
sample delivery hose, 230 VAC
57390-01 Filtrax system, 10 m heated
sample delivery hose, 230 VAC
57391-01 Filtrax system, 20 m heated
sample delivery hose, 230 VAC
Accessories
46964-00 Power cord, 115 VAC, 6 ft.
47439-00 Power cord, 230 VAC, 6 ft.
LZX414.54.00000 Basin wall mounting kit for
module holder
LZX-676 Mounting kit for control unit
Replacement Items
LZX-667 Maintenance kit
LZX-677 Filter Module
Typical Proposal Specification
The sample extraction and filtration system shall consist of three components:  a filter module holder, a
control unit, and a sample delivery hose. The filter module holder shall be immersed at the sampling
point. The module holder shall contain two filters that are each spanned by a 0.15µ membrane.  An
air-purge system underneath the two immersed filter modules shall provide a continuous air supply to
automatically clean the filter elements by preventing adhesion of solids to the filter membranes.
The sample shall be drawn through the immersed membranes, via two tube-metering pumps, which
are housed within the control unit.  The control unit must be an IP55 rated, heated enclosure designed
for outdoor installation.  Operating with no wetted parts, the metering pumps shall draw the sample
alternately from the two filter modules into the control unit via a 5 m (15 ft.) heated suction hose.
The sample shall then be pumped up to 20 m (60 ft.) from the control unit to the process-measuring
unit.  The system shall deliver a sample at a rate of up to 900 mL/h for up to three process instruments.
The sample filtration system shall provide two programmable, potential free contacts (115 or 230 VAC,
max. 3A) to monitor the flow rate across the filter media. The system power requirements shall be 100 to
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz.  The system's ambient temperature range shall be from -20 °C to 40 °C (-4° F to
104° F).  The entire filtration system shall be designed to meet UL, CSA, and CE safety standards.
To order, call 800.227.4224,
place your order on-line at
www.hach.com, or e-mail
orders@hach.com. For a quote,
fill out the quotation form on
our web site at www.hach.com
and we’ll get you the
information you need, usually
within 24 hours.
For current price information,
technical support and ordering
assistance, contact the Hach
office or distributor serving
your area.
In the United States, contact:
HACH COMPANY
P.O. Box 389
Loveland, Colorado 80539-0389